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B A R B E R T O N  –  M A K H O N J WA  MO U N T A IN L A N D S  WO R LD  H E R I T A G E  S IT E  P R O J E C T  

 

Project Steering Committee (PSC) 

Meeting Schedule 

 

 

Meeting No. Date Time Venue 

1 Tuesday, 9th June 2009 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

2 Tuesday, 14th July 2009 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

3 Tuesday, 11th August 2009 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

4 Tuesday, 15th September 2009 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

5 Tuesday, 13th October 2009 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

6 Tuesday, 10th November 2009 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

7 Tuesday, 15th December 2009 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

8 Tuesday, 12th January 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

9 Tuesday, 9th February 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

10 Tuesday, 9th March 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

11 Tuesday, 13th April 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

12 Tuesday, 11th May 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

13 Tuesday, 8th June 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

14 Tuesday, 13th July 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

15 Tuesday, 10th August 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

16 Tuesday, 14th September 2010 9am to 12:30pm Barberton Museum 

 


